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EARLY VOTING - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 87191 - Cards Cast 791 0.91%
REPUBLICAN - US REP, DISTRICT 15Rep

Num. Report Precinct 0 - Num. Reporting 0 0.00%

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes

Times Blank Voted

Total
0

0
686
3

Ruben O. Villarreal
Tim Westley

283 41.25%
403 58.75%

REPUBLICAN - RAILROAD

Rep

COMMISSIONER Total
Number of Precincts 0
Precincts Reporting 0
Total Votes 766
Times Blank Voted 25
Wayne Christian 290 37.86%
Gary Gates 476 62.14%

CRIMINAL APPEALS, PL 2
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes
Times Blank Voted

REPUBLICAN - JUDGE, COURT OF Rep

Total
0

0
727
64

Mary Lou Keel
Ray Wheless

458 63.00%
269 37.00%

CRIMINAL APPEALS, PL 5
Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Total Votes
Times Blank Voted

REPUBLICAN - JUDGE, COURT OF Rep

Total
0

0
725
66

Scott Walker
Brent Webster

484 66.76%
241 33.24%




