## Election Summary Report Republican Primary Runoff Election May 24, 2016

Date:05/31/16 Time:13:40:02 Page:1 of 1

## Guadalupe County, Texas EARLY VOTING - OFFICIAL RESULTS

Registered Voters 87191 - Cards Cast 791 0.91%

Num. Report Precinct 0 - Num. Reporting 0 0.00%

REPUBLICAN - US REP, DISTRICT 15Rep		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	0	
Precincts Reporting	0	
Total Votes	686	
Times Blank Voted	3	
Ruben O. Villarreal	283	41.25%
Tim Westley	403	58.75%

REPUBLICAN - RAILROAD	Rep	
COMMISSIONER	Total	
Number of Precincts	0	
Precincts Reporting	0	
Total Votes	766	
Times Blank Voted	25	
Wayne Christian	290	37.86%
Gary Gates	476	62.14%

REPUBLICAN - JUDGE, COURT OF	Rep		
CRIMINAL APPEALS, PL 2		Total	
Number of Precincts		0	
Precincts Reporting		0	
Total Votes		727	
Times Blank Voted		64	
Mary Lou Keel		458	63.00%
Ray Wheless		269	37.00%

	_		
REPUBLICAN - JUDGE, COURT OF	Rep		
CRIMINAL APPEALS, PL 5		Total	
Number of Precincts		0	
Precincts Reporting		0	
Total Votes		725	
Times Blank Voted		66	
Scott Walker		484	66.76%
Brent Webster		241	33.24%